Distributor of Texas Instruments: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of OPA404KP - IC OPAMP GP 6.4MHZ 14DIP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Texas InstrumentsTexas Instruments
OPA404KPOPA404KP

Current, Quiescent IO = 0mADC 9.3 10.5 * * 9.4 11 mA
* Specification same as OPA404AG.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TEMPERATURE
MODEL PACKAGE RANGE
OPA404KP 14-Pin Plastic DIP 0°C to +70°C
OPA404KU(1) 16-Pin Plastic SOIC 0°C to +70°C
OPA404AG 14-Pin Ceramic DIP –25°C to +85°C
OPA404BG 14-Pin Ceramic DIP –25°C to +85°C
OPA404SG 14-Pin Ceramic DIP –55°C to +125°C
NOTE: (1) OPA404KU may be marked OPA404U.
PACKAGE INFORMATION
PACKAGE DRAWING
MODEL PACKAGE NUMBER (1)
OPA404KP 14-Pin Plastic DIP 010